Federal Funding for American Indian Students
2024-2025

Students are identified by:
Title VI 506 Indian Student Eligibility
e Certification Form Tribal Membership
We obtain copies of CDIB
(Certification Degree of Indian Blood)

Tutors By School:

Budget:
After School Tutoring in all subjects
Technology

ACT Prep Courses & Testing Fees
Cultural Programs

Please feel free to reach out to your school’s tutor if you have any questions or need any information

Central

Cotteral
Charter Oak

Fogarty

Guthrie Upper Elem

Jr High School
High School

405.282.0352

405.282.5928

405.282.5964

405.282.5932

405.282.5924

405.282.5936
405.282.5906

Alex Boudle
Tina White

Elle Bennett

Kaylynn Chapman

Joyce Powell

Michele Bufford

Dayla Salas
Kelly Wells

Greg Salgado


Pam Etcher


