Federal Funding for American Indian Students

2024-2025



Students are identified by:

- Title VI 506 Indian Student Eligibility
- Certification Form Tribal Membership
- We obtain copies of CDIB (Certification Degree of Indian Blood)

Budget:

After School Tutoring in all subjects Technology ACT Prep Courses & Testing Fees Cultural Programs

Tutors By School:

Please feel free to reach out to your school's tutor if you have any questions or need any information

Central	405.282.0352	Alex Boudle
		Tina White
Cotteral	405.282.5928	
Charter Oak	405.282.5964	Elle Bennett
		Kaylynn Chapman
		Joyce Powell
Fogarty	405.282.5932	Michele Bufford
Guthrie Upper Elem	405.282.5924	Dayla Salas
		Kelly Wells
Jr High School	405.282.5936	
High School	405.282.5906	Greg Salgado